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Name Degree Email Phone

Deruosi, Tanis D Master of Arts tderuosi@csufresno.edu

Dunnicliff, Stacy L Master of Education sdunnicliff@csufresno.edu

Forbes, Robert V Master of Arts rforbes@csufresno.edu

Gonzalez, Berta Doctor of Education bertag@csufresno.edu 559.278.0446

Gonzalez, David Bachelor of Arts dagonzalez@csufresno.edu

Greenlaw, Corey P Doctorate of Education cgreenlaw@csufresno.edu

Hensley, David L Doctor of Philosophy dhensley@csufresno.edu 559.278.6637

Hougland, Donna J Bachelor of Arts donnahougland@csufresno.edu

Jacobo, Amber L Doctorate of Education ajacobo@csufresno.edu

Keeler, Alice M Master of Education akeeler@csufresno.edu

Lomeli, Jose Doctorate of Education josel@csufresno.edu 559.278.0361

Mannlein, William R Master of Arts wmannlein@csufresno.edu

Mata, Susana C Doctor of Philosophy susanam@csufresno.edu 559.278.0363

Matthews, Karen Bachelor of Arts kmatthews@csufresno.edu

Maurer, John L Bachelor of Arts jmaurer@csufresno.edu

Miller, Elizabeth R Doctorate of Education elmiller@csufresno.edu

Moosoolian, Jane M Master of Education janem@csufresno.edu 559.278.0115

Nef, Susan Master of Library & Info Sci sunef@csufresno.edu

Nelson, Frederick L Doctor of Philosophy fnelson@csufresno.edu 559.278.0261

Nyberg, Lisa Doctor of Philosophy lnyberg@csufresno.edu 559.278.0236

Ott, Jeran L Master of Education jott@csufresno.edu

Parks, Joe Doctorate of Education jparks@csufresno.edu 559.278.0260

Pham, Kien T Doctor of Philosophy kienp@csufresno.edu 559.278.0247

Phillips, Emy L Master of Arts ephillips@csufresno.edu

Pieretti, Terri M Doctorate of Education tpieretti@csufresno.edu

Placenti, Henry D Master of Arts henryp@csufresno.edu 559.278.0210

Price, Joseph S Doctorate of Education josephp@csufresno.edu 559.278.0230

Provencio, Marie E Master of Arts mariep@csufresno.edu 559.278.1787


